Tagesergebnis
1. Etappe "FRAUEN"

ALB- 1 %

Distanz: 23 Runden = 40 km

Platz StrNr Name, Vorname
1 1 Kupfernagel, Hanka
2 24 Koppenburg, Clara
3 16 Ehrler, Désirée
4 43 Pruisscher, Arianna
5 10 Heiny, Ellen
6 52 Scheidegger, Julia
7 44 Kastelijn, Yara
8 35 Paller, Tatjana
9 27 Rijkes, Sarah
10 8 Lorch, Dorothee
11 13 Briihwiler, Larissa
12 42 Waterreus , Kylie
13 2 Zanner, Beate
14 32 Heckmann, Lisa
15 38 Henzellin, Lisa Marie
16 41 Soet, Aafke
17 12 Stienen, Jutta
18 15 Mazzotta, Riccarda
19 37 Lacher, Sophie
20 53 Seitz, Aline
21 14 Pointet, Virginie
22 50 Mettraux, Léna
23 17 Dietmann, Carolin
24 40 Huinen, Anne
25 59 SiRemilch, Laura
26 9 Wotsch, Melanie
27 20 Mackle, Melina
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FRAUEN - ETAPPENRENNEN

Volksbank Tailfingen
Zollernalbtour Albstadt

-3 Jethrimare Etappen. Radnes =

Verein

maxx-solar Women Cycling Team

Swiss Cycling Nationalteam
Nationalteam der Niederlande
Racing-Students

Swiss Cycling Nationalteam
Nationalteam der Niederlande

maxx-solar Women Cycling Team

Racing-Students

Swiss Cycling Nationalteam
Nationalteam der Niederlande
maxx-solar Women Cycling Team
maxx-solar Women Cycling Team
Swiss Cycling Nationalteam
Nationalteam der Niederlande
Swiss Cycling Nationalteam

Swiss Cycling Nationalteam

Swiss Cycling Nationalteam
Swiss Cycling Nationalteam
Swiss Cycling Nationalteam
Team Stuttgart

Nationalteam der Niederlande
Team MANGERTSEDER

Racing-Students

Team

Wolfi’s Bike Shop Buggingen
Bigla Pro Cycling Team

Swiss Cycling Nationalteam
Nationalteam der Niederlande
RV Concordia Reute

Swiss Cycling Nationalteam
Nationalteam der Niederlande
Equipe Velo Oberland Holzkirchen
Lotto Soudal Ladies

VC Hohentwiel Singen

Swiss Cycling Nationalteam
Nationalteam der Niederlande
RC Gera 92

VC Darmstadt 1998

Swiss Cycling Nationalteam
Nationalteam der Niederlande
Swiss Cycling Nationalteam
Swiss Cycling Nationalteam
Feminine Cycling Team

Swiss Cycling Nationalteam
Swiss Cycling Nationalteam
Swiss Cycling Nationalteam
RSV Stuttgart-Vaihingen
Nationalteam der Niederlande
RSC Biberach

RSV Chemnitz

Team Albstadt-Werke-Belenus-EasyTours RV Pfeil Plattenhardt

uci

GER 19740319
GER 19950803
SUI 19910820
NED 19980807
GER 19850604
SUI 19970615
NED 19970809
GER 19950907
AUT 19910402
GER 19930816
SUI' 19931031
NED 19980322
GER 19821109
GER 19880514
SUI'19911108
NED 19971123
SUI 19720803
SUI 19860608
GER 19950825
SUI 19970217
SUI'19900226
SUI 19980908
GER 19800727
NED 19971220
GER 19970223
GER 19910626
GER 19951204
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Zeitl Bonusl Sprintl  Bergl
00:59:44 00:00:16 6 3
00:59:44 00:00:10 4 2
00:59:44 00:00:11 7 1
01:00:29 00:00:00 0 0
01:00:29 00:00:00 0 0
01:00:29 00:00:00 0 0
01:00:29 00:00:00 0 0
01:00:29 00:00:00 0 0
01:00:29 00:00:00 0 0
01:00:29 00:00:00 0 0
01:00:29 00:00:00 0 0
01:00:29 00:00:00 0 0
01:00:29 00:00:01 1 0
01:00:43 00:00:00 0 0
01:01:07 00:00:00 0 0
01:01:10 00:00:00 0 0
01:02:02 00:00:00 0 0
01:02:02 00:00:00 0 0
01:00:29 00:00:00 0 0
01:02:02 00:00:00 0 0
01:02:02 00:00:00 0 0
01:02:02 00:00:00 0 0
01:02:02 00:00:00 0 0
01:02:02 00:00:00 0 0
01:02:02 00:00:00 0 0
01:02:02 00:00:00 0 0
01:02:10 00:00:00 0 0

WeZeitl

00:59:28
00:59:34
00:59:33
01:00:29
01:00:29
01:00:29
01:00:29
01:00:29
01:00:29
01:00:29
01:00:29
01:00:29
01:00:28
01:00:43
01:01:07
01:01:10
01:02:02
01:02:02
01:00:29
01:02:02
01:02:02
01:02:02
01:02:02
01:02:02
01:02:02
01:02:02
01:02:10
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Platz

28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47

Communique:

13. Mai 2015

StrNr

48
55
46
57
56
30
19
51
11
18
60
54
58
49
22
31
47
34
29
23

Name, Vorname

Guerrini, Sonja
Lippert, Liane
Andres, Michelle
Nowak, Anna-Lena
Breitenfellner, Katja
Brachtendorf, Kerstin
Heidenreich, Franka
Schneeberger, Eléa
Meizer, Steffi
Noever, Heike

Seif, Isabell Linda
BrauRe, Franziska
Peiker, Amelie
Kupferschmied, Ramona
Dreier, Kirsten
Dietrich, Johanna
Bandel, Vanessa
Mangertseder, Sofie
Gartitz, Lisa

Probst, Isabell

Verein

Swiss Cycling Nationalteam
Team MANGERTSEDER
Swiss Cycling Nationalteam
Team MANGERTSEDER
Team MANGERTSEDER

Team Stuttgart
Swiss Cycling Nationalteam
Racing-Students

Team Stuttgart

Team MANGERTSEDER
Team MANGERTSEDER

Swiss Cycling Nationalteam

Team Albstadt-Werke-Belenus-EasyTours

Swiss Cycling Nationalteam

maxx-solar Women Cycling Team

Team

Swiss Cycling Nationalteam
RSV Friedrichshafen

Swiss Cycling Nationalteam
RV Viktoria Niedereschach
RSV Oschelbronn

BPRSV Cottbus

1. RV Stuttgardia Stuttgart 1886

Swiss Cycling Nationalteam
RSV Wanderlust Ebringen
RSV Stuttgart-Vaihingen 1901
RSC Biberach

TSV Betzingen

RV Viktoria Niedereschach
Swiss Cycling Nationalteam
RV Pfeil Plattenhardt
Dresdner SC

Swiss Cycling Nationalteam
RC Victoria Niedereschbach

Team lIsaac Torgau

Team Albstadt-Werke-Belenus-EasyTours RV Pfeil Plattenhardt

Trikotrager auf der zweiten Etappe:

uci

SUI'19970110
GER 19980113
SUI 19970526
GER 19971208
GER 19970101
GER 19720522
GER 19950919
SUI 19980831
GER 19720308
GER 19891120
GER 19970220
GER 19981126
GER 19970906
SUI 19981012
GER 19831015
GER 19961220
SUI 19980222
GER 19961028
FER 19891108
GER 19900211
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Zeitl

01:02:54
01:03:24
01:03:28
01:03:50
01:04:02
01:04:02
01:04:02
01:04:01
01:04:02
01:06:26
01:05:53
01:05:53
01:05:53
01:05:53
01:06:39
01:06:39
01:06:39
01:06:39
01:07:04
01:12:26

Bonusl

00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00

Sprintl
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Bergl

O O O O O O O O O O O 0o o o o o o o o o

WeZeitl

01:02:54
01:03:24
01:03:28
01:03:50
01:04:02
01:04:02
01:04:02
01:04:01
01:04:02
01:06:26
01:05:53
01:05:53
01:05:53
01:05:53
01:06:39
01:06:39
01:06:39
01:06:39
01:07:04
01:12:26
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